

PT 0021564

MB- 908

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पद्मेश्वरी देवी स्थान सारियत पुर ते फरहा ताला

CHAKIA

DIVISION

NDB.

CHAKIA

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

908

3rd and final bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:- Primary Rashmee devi					
asthan Saniyat Pur to turha					
to do Saniyat Pur.					
2) Agency- M/S Devedev Jayamar					
& company					
3) Agreement No- 07 SBD/2021-2022					
4) Date of work order- 31/07/2021.					
5) Cont. date of completion- 31/07/2021					
6) Measurement Noted in MB					
No- 917; Page- 35-40.					
Abstract of cost					
[1/1] Const ⁿ of walling					
bench mark -					
Qty. 1.027 cm (vide P-1, THMB)					
@ 4184.51/cm				2	4297.00
[2/2] Const ⁿ of Ref ⁿ pillar					
burjee -					
Qty. 1.027 cm (V. THMB; P-1)					
@ 1926.90/cm				2	1979.00
[3/3] Clearing & grubbing					
of road land					
Qty. 0.308 Hect (V. TMB P-1)					

Continuation

62,76.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 52970.94	✓			2	16315.00 ✓
[4/4] Excavation for roadway					
by manual means					
Qty. 54.49 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 130.88/m ³	✓			2	7129.00 ✓
[5/5] Constn of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pit					
with lead upto 1000 mtr					
Qty. 1393.052 m ³ (vide					
MB - 217; P-39)					
@ 190.070/m ³	✓			2	3,59,812.00 ✓
[6/6] Constn of embank-					
ment with approved					
material obtained from					
borrow pit (lead 100 m)					
Qty. 473.263 m ³ (vide					
MB - 217; P-40)					
@ 152.050/m ³	✓			2	71,960.00 ✓
[7/8] Constn of C/SB by					
well graded material,					
Qty. 649.09 m ³ (vide P-45)					
@ 2940.12/m ³	✓			2	19,14,038.00 ✓

Continuation

23,75,736.00

23,75,530.00

B/C - 2375736.00

2375530.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[8/9] Constn of WBM Gr II					
by well graded material.					
Qty. - 291.73 m ³ (vide P-15)					
@ 3581.00 / m ³					2 1044685.00
[9/10] Providing & applying					
primer coat with					
bituminous emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. 3624.64 m ² (vide P-35					
of MB-917)					
@ 40.79 / m ²					2 147849.00
[10/11] Providing & applying					
face coat with bituminous					
emulsion RS-1					
Qty. 3624.64 m ² (vide					
P-35 of MB-917)					
@ 13.94 / m ²					2 50527.00
[11/12] M/sed surfacing					
by mechanical means,					
Qty. 3624.64 m ³ (vide P-					
36 of MB-917)					
@ 108.98 / m ³					2 721231.00
[12/13] Constn of un-reinfor					
ced PCC pavement					

Continuation

4340028.00

4339822.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

20433982220
B/F - 434002800

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. 42.0 m ³ (vide p-36 of MB-917)					
@ 7320.74/m ³					307471.00 23,10,546.00
(13/14) F/w in excavation of foundation of CD concrete.					
Qty. 56.0 m ³ (vide p-37)					
@ 279.09/m ³					15629.00
(14/15) Providing & laying PCC in open foundation.					
Qty. 5.34 m ³ (vide p-37)					
@ 6206.40/m ³					33142.00
(15/17) Providing & laying PCC M15 in open foundation.					
Qty. 49.02 m ³ (vide p-37)					
@ 5928.10/m ³					290477.00
(16/18) Providing & laying PCC M20 in open foundation.					
Qty. 6.22 m ³ (vide p-37)					
@ 6538.51/m ³					40670.00
(17/19) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in Parapet					
Qty. 5.96 m ³ (vide p-37)					

Continuation

5023953.00

5020672.00

50206722
B/c - 5023953.00

21

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 5879.49/m ³				2	35041.00
[18/20] Plastering with Cement mortar 1:4 Qty - 66.40 m ² (vide P-15)					
@ 182.95/m ²				2	12148.00
[19/20] Providing 32, 33, 34) Providing & fixing typical masonry informational signboard Maintenance & logo board, Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-37 of MB-917)					
@ 10778.32/each				2	43113.00
[20/35] Providing & fixing retro-reflectomised 600 mm equilateral Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-37) MB-917) Plan - 106					
@ 3620.00/each					14080.00
[21/35] Providing & fixing 600 mm circular Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-37 MB 917)					
@ 4688.56/each				2	9377.00

Continuation

5137712.00

5134431.00

B/c. 5137712.00

22 51343120

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[22/37] Providing & fixing					
600x450mm rectangular					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-37,					
MB- 917)					
@ 4641.74/each				2	9283.00
[23/38] Planting trees by					
road side -					
Qty - 24 Nos (vide P-37					
MB- 917)					
@ 844.09/each				2	20258.00
[24/39] Providing & applying					
laying hot applied					
thermo plastic compound,					
Qty - 191.400 m ² (vide					
P-38; MB 917)					
@ 721.95/m ²				2	138181.00
[25/39] Providing & laying					
hot applied thermo plastic					
compound,					
Qty. 14.0 m ² (vide P-38;					
MB- 917)					
@ 808.52/m ²				2	11319.00
					5316758.00

Continuation

53134720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P -			53.167		53.00
less - 6.71% below					3.565342 3.5675400
					49.500000 49.569382
Add 1% Labour cost					4.960000 49.5692
Add 12% GST					5.948332 59.520000
Add 10% Seigniorage fee					4.068000 64.007990
					5.384 69.384 567.00152
less Prev. payment -					(-) 39,59030.00
					172,2616.00 16,5098 172,2208.00
					172,2208.00
					11/09/2022 JE 11/09/22 BE
Material statement					
1) Prime coat (SS1) -			3081 kg.		
2) Tack coat (RS1) -			997 kg.		
3) Bitumen Sqo -			6887 kg.		
4) Aggregate (13.2mm) -			97.86 m ³		
5) CC pavement -					533902
Aggregate -			37.8 m ³		21420
Sand -			18.9 m ³		2160
Cement -			294 bags.		
6) Earthwork -			410.98 m ³		9780
					33330 86750 3333 10% - 8675

Continuation